VINAYAKA MISSION'S {2
RESEARCH FOUNDATION =

Deemed to be University under section 3 of the UGC Act 1956 X Grade by NAAC

< VHHFG

= SCHOOL OF ALLIED  BEER
1alil HEALTH SCIENCES -Ng&. YV VIO

SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE "“‘l-i & VMRF - DU Dt FORMERLY ASRUPADA| VEEDL SNSTITUTE OF LAWY
Cordially Invite you all to the

Celebration of
International Women'’s Day - 2023

08-03-2023, Wednesday @ 10.30 a.m.
A\ Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan, Chennai Kendra, P.B No: 2946,
New No: 18, 20 & 22, East Mada Street, Mylapore, Chennai — 600 004.

Presided by

Dr. A.S. Ganesan - Dr. Anuradha Ganesan

Honourable Chancellor Honourable Madam Chancellor
VMRF VMRF

Chief Guest Special Address

Dr. S. Ani Grace Kalaimathi Mr. J. Suresh Samuel
Registrar, TNNMC, Chennai Member, Board of Management, VMRF

VMRF Women of Excellence 2023 Awardees

Mrs. Sarada Ramani Ms. Karpagam Mayavan
Founder Advocate
Cl Global Technologies Madras High Court

Organized by
Women Empowerment Cell
AV Campus :




10.35 a.m.
10.40 a.m.

10.50 a.m.

11.05 a.m.

11.15a.m.

11.25 a.m.

11.40 a.m.
11.50 a.m.

11.55 a.m.

12.05 p.m.

12.10 p.m.

12.20 p.m.

12.35 p.m.
12.40 p.m.

12.45 p.m.
12.50 p.m.
01.05 p.m.

01.10 p.m.

10.30 a.m.

PROGRAMME

Prayer Song

Lighting the lamp

Welcome Address Dr. Giri Rengasamy

Dean - CSR, VMRF
Presidential Address Dr. A.S. Ganesan
Honourable Chancellor, VMRF

Special Address - Dr. Anuradha Ganesan

Honourable Madam Chancellor, VMRF

Special Address - Mr. J. Suresh Samuel

Member, Board of Management, VMRF

Dr. S. Ani Grace Kalaimathi
Registrar, INNMC, Chennai

Chief Guest Address

Release of Newsletter

Infroduction of Awardee Dr. T.H. Nazeema

Director, School of Arts and Science

Presenting “VMRF Women of Excellence Award - 2023”

Mrs. Sarada Ramani
Founder-Cl Global Technologies

followed by her special Address

Intfroduction of Awardee - Mrs. Suhasini
Assistant Dean(Admin),VMLS

Presenting “VMRF Women of Excellence Award - 2023”

Ms. Karpagam Mayavan
Advocate, Madras High Court

followed by her special Address

Presenting “VMRF Women in Health Care Leadership Awards - 2023”

followed by their acceptance speech
Exceptional Mother Award - 2023

AV Campus Women Achiever Award - 2023 and
AV Campus Non Teaching Faculty Award - 2023

AV Campus Outstanding student Awards - 2023
Distribution of Women's day competition Prizes

Vote of Thanks - Dr. $.P. Sangeetha

Coordinator - Women Empowerment Cell

National Anthem




