











Cordially Invite you all to the

Celebration of International Women's Day - 2023

108-03-2023, Wednesday



10.30 a.m.

& Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan, Chennai Kendra, P.B No: 2946,

New No: 18, 20 & 22, East Mada Street, Mylapore, Chennai – 600 004.

Presided by

Dr. A.S. Ganesan

Honourable Chancellor **VMRF**

and

Dr. Anuradha Ganesan

Honourable Madam Chancellor **VMRF**

Chief Guest

Special Address

Dr. S. Ani Grace Kalaimathi

Registrar, TNNMC, Chennai

Mr. J. Suresh Samuel

Member, Board of Management, VMRF

VMRF Women of Excellence 2023 Awardees

Mrs. Sarada Ramani

Founder CI Global Technologies Ms. Karpagam Mayavan

Advocate Madras High Court

Organized by **Women Empowerment Cell AV Campus**

1	THE REAL PROPERTY.	4	-	1	-	-	4		4	100
					450	-	48	444		
100					A 3		0	170		100
			G	-	-		/	N W		

	PRO	GRAMME TANK			
10.30 a.m.	Prayer Song				
10.35 a.m.	Lighting the lamp				
10.40 a.m.	Welcome Address -	Dr. Giri Rengasamy Dean - CSR, VMRF			
10.50 a.m.	Presidential Address -	Dr. A.S. Ganesan Honourable Chancellor, VMRF			
11.05 a.m.	Special Address -	Dr. Anuradha Ganesan Honourable Madam Chancellor, VMRF			
11.15 a.m.	Special Address -	Mr. J. Suresh Samuel Member, Board of Management, VMRF			
11.25 a.m.	Chief Guest Address -	Dr. S. Ani Grace Kalaimathi Registrar, TNNMC, Chennai			
11.40 a.m.	Release of Newsletter				
11.50 a.m.	Introduction of Awardee -	Dr. T.H. Nazeema Director, School of Arts and Science			
11.55 a.m.	Presenting "VMRF Women of	of Excellence Award - 2023"			
		da Ramani bal Technologies			
	followed by her special Ad	dress			
12.05 p.m.	Introduction of Awardee -	Mrs. Suhasini Assistant Dean(Admin),VMLS			
12.10 p.m.	Presenting "VMRF Women of Excellence Award - 2023"				
		adras High Court			
	followed by her special Ad	dress			
12.20 p.m.	Presenting "VMRF Women in Health Care Leadership Awards - 2023" followed by their acceptance speech				
12.35 p.m.	Exceptional Mother Award - 2023				
12.40 p.m.	AV Campus Women Achiever Award - 2023 and AV Campus Non Teaching Faculty Award - 2023				
12.45 p.m.	AV Campus Outstanding student Awards - 2023				
12.50 p.m.	Distribution of Women's day competition Prizes				
01.05 p.m.	Vote of Thanks	- Dr. S.P. Sangeetha Coordinator - Women Empowerment Cell			
01.10 p.m.	National Anthem				